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Description

System : Clone+P100+Tower-AT+64MB+1.2GB+CD-ROM - SCSI+SVGA-2MB+1.44MB+N/A+N/A

+

5.00

7KH�*22'6�RU�6(59,&(6�RIIHUHG�RU�VXSSOLHG�DJDLQVW�WKLV�VFKHGXOH�DUH�VXEMHFW�WR�&$6$�QRUPDO�WHUPV�DQG�FRQGLWLRQV�DQG
WR�WKRVH�RI�WKH�2ULJLQDO�(TXLSPHQW�0DQXIDFWXUHU�DQG�WR�RWKHU�VSHFLDO�FRQGLWLRQV�RQ�WKH�IDFH��UHYHUVH�RU�DWWDFKHG�KHUHWR�

)XOO�GHWDLOV�ZLOO�EH�VXSSOLHG�XSRQ�UHTXHVW��$OO�FODLPV�PXVW�EH�DFFRPSDQLHG�ZLWK�IRUPDO�SURRI�RI�SXUFKDVH�
:$55$17<���7KH�QRUPDO�/,0,7('�ZDUUDQW\�RQ�1(:�SURGXFWV�LV����PRQWKV�IURP�WKH�GDWH�RI�VXSSO\���KRZHYHU��WKHUH�DUH
VRPH�+DUG�'LVNV��&RPSRQHQWV�DQG�6\VWHPV�ZKHUH�H[WHQGHG�ZDUUDQWLHV�DSSO\��'HWDLOV�ZLOO�EH�FRQILUPHG�DV�DQG�ZKHQ

DSSURSULDWH��7\SLFDO�/,0,7('�:DUUDQW\�RQ�XVHG�JRRGV�LV���GD\V��YDOXH�XQGHU�������RU����GD\V��YDOXH���������$W�H[WUD�FRVW�
DGGLWLRQDO�ZDUUDQWLHV�0$<�VRPHWLPHV�EH�QHJRWLDWHG�ZLWK�&$6$�0DQDJHPHQW�DW�WKH�WLPH�RI�VDOH��$OO�ZDUUDQWLHV�DUH�HIIHFWLYH
IURP�WKH�GDWH�RI�VXSSO\�DQG�OLPLWHG�WR�5HSDLU�RU�5HSODFHPHQW�RU�5H�IXQG�DW�RXU�GLVFUHVVLRQ�25�DW�WKH�GLVFUHVVLRQ�RI�RXU

VXSSOLHUV�HWF��0RVW�JRRGV�PXVW�EH�UHWXUQHG�WR�&$6$�IRU�ZDUUDQW\�FODLP�

0.00

Qty Rate Amount
Brand

Style
Base Model

Type or Series
Model

Cabinet / Case Assembly
System Board Bus + Chipset

System Board
System Board Form Factor

CPU
CPU Socket

RAM Size
RAM Type

Graphics Adaptor (Chipset)
Graphics Adaptor (Size)

Video Display Unit (Monitor)
HDD Capacity + Speed

HDD Interface
CD ROM / DVD Drive

FDD
Keyboard

Mouse
Input / Output Ports

USB
PSU Form Factor

PSU Watts
Other Expansion Card
Sound + Games Card

Network Interface Card
FAX / Modem Card

Win / DOS / Operating System
Utility Software

Cables
Printer

 Other Accessories
Warranty on System/Parts

GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS 372.50

46.56

372.50

$419.06

15 Jan 2002 &RPSXWHU�6<67(0�1R

12.5

CASA Modular Systems Ltd

 STOCK

 Ph. - (64-4) 9393 777  FAX - (64-4) 9393 778  e-mail - sales@casa.co.nz
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Contact : 

Payment Method :- 

C.O.D.

Order # Order Date 15/01/01 Phone #FAX /E-Mail

  Prepared By   :-   Approved/Check :- 

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

AT
N/A

N/A
ISA Ethernet Card
N/A

� 0.000.00
� 75.00

� 0.00
� 5.00
� 0.00

� 5.00

� 0.000.00

5.00

0.00

0.00
75.00

� 0.00 0.00

� 15.00 15.00

���'$<6 ���'$<6 ��<($5���'$<6

Tower-AT � 12.5012.50

P100 � 20.00

EDO
64MB � 55.00

Intel

AT

Socket 5

/37�/37�&20�&20�

N/A

1.2GB

CD-ROM - SCSI
1.44MB
N/A
N/A � 0.00

� 0.00

55.00

0.00
0.00

� 15.00 15.00
�

�
�

40.00

70.00
0.000.00

70.00

40.00

MCA

Para WD90C31 ,17(*5$7('

SVGA-2MB � 20.0020.00

EISAPCI AGPISA

20.00Intel Pentium 100 CPU

* N / A *

,'( 6&6,�� 0)0 5//

N/A � 0.000.00

72 pin EDO SIMM

0.00   ����

36��

$7 36��

SCSI-1

Microsoft Windows 95
N/A

N/A � 0.000.00
N/A

Clone

6&6,�� 6&6,��

Serial Number

5400RPM

��'$<6

Not Installed

0.00
N/A � 0.00 0.00

372.50

Comments: 

3&0&,$

��

Socket 5 � 40.0040.00

6(5,$/



NOTES / MEMO LIST

These lines are for recording comments and other instructions pertaining to tasks outlined overleaf

��


