Cust. #

## **Computer SYSTEM No**

Professional Electronic & Computer Hardware, Components and Materials

<b>42</b>				
<b>4</b>		1	•	
	_		<u>4                                    </u>	

## CASA Modular Systems Ltd Ph. - (64-4) 9393 777 FAX - (64-4) 9393 778 e-mail - sales@casa.co.nz

66 Fitzherbert Street P.O. Box 38-828 PETONE, Wellington New Zealand

System :	Clone+P100+Tower-A1	+64MB+1.2GB+CD-ROM - SCSI+SVGA	-2MB+1	.44MB+N/A	A+N/A	
Contact :		Comments:				
Order #	Order Date_15/01/01	FAX /E-MailPho		Phone #_	ne #	
	Descri	ption	Qty	Rate	Amount	
	Brand Clo	one	1	0.00	0.00	

Description			Rate	Amount
Brand	and Clone		0.00	0.00
Style	N/A		Serial Number	
Base Model	N/A			
Type or Series	N/A			
Model	N/A *		N /	A *
Cabinet / Case Assembly	Tower-AT	1	12.50	12.50
System Board Bus + Chipset	ISA ✓ PCI ✓ AGP X EISA	X	MCA X	Intel
System Board	Socket 5	1	40.00	40.00
System Board Form Factor	AT			
CPU	P100 Intel Pentium 100 CPU	1	20.00	20.00
CPU Socket	Socket 5			
RAM Size	64MB	1	55.00	55.00
RAM Type	EDO 72 pin EDO SIMM			
Graphics Adaptor (Chipset)	Para WD90C31 INTEGRATED ✓		1	
Graphics Adaptor (Size)	SVGA-2MB	1	20.00	20.00
Video Display Unit ( <b>Monitor</b> )	N/A	0	0.00	0.00
HDD Capacity + Speed	<b>1.2GB</b> 5400RPM		70.00	70.00
HDD Interface	IDE V SCSI-1 X SCSI-2 X SCSI-	з X	MFM >	RLL X
CD ROM / DVD Drive	CD-ROM - SCSI		40.00	40.00
FDD	1.44MB		15.00	15.00
Keyboard	N/A AT X PS/2 X		0.00	0.00
Mouse_	N/A SERIAL PS/2 X	0	0.00	0.00
Input / Output Ports	COM1 ✓ COM2 X LPT1 ✓ LPT2		рсмсіа 🛚 🖁	
USB	N/A Not Installed	0	0.00	0.00
PSU Form Factor	AT		1	
PSU Watts N/A		1	5.00	5.00
Other Expansion Card   SCSI-1		1	15.00	15.00
Sound + Games Card N/A		0	0.00	0.00
Network Interface Card ISA Ethernet Card		1	5.00	5.00
FAX / <b>Modem</b> Card N/A		0	0.00	0.00
Win / DOS / Operating System			75.00	75.00
Utility Software			0.00	0.00
Cables			0.00	0.00
Printer_			0.00	0.00
Other Accessories			0.00	0.00
Warranty on System/Parts	7 DAYS X 30 DAYS V 60 DAYS X 90 DAY	rs X	1 YEAR X	0.00
GENERAL TERMS A	GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS 372.50 SubTOTAL 372.50			

The GOODS or SERVICES offered or supplied against this schedule are subject to CASA normal terms and conditions and to those of the Original Equipment Manufacturer and to other special conditions on the face, reverse or attached hereto. Full details will be supplied upon request. All claims must be accompanied with formal proof of purchase.

WARRANTY - The normal LIMITED warranty on NEW products is 12 months from the date of supply , however, there are  $some\ Hard\ Disks, Components\ and\ Systems\ where\ extended\ warranties\ apply.\ Details\ will\ be\ confirmed\ as\ and\ when$ appropriate. Typical LIMITED Warranty on used goods is 7 days (value under \$250) or 30 days (value \$250+). At extra cost, additional warranties MAY sometimes be negotiated with CASA Management at the time of sale. All warranties are effective from the date of supply and limited to Repair or Replacement or Re-fund at our discression OR at the discression of our suppliers etc. Most goods must be returned to CASA for warranty claim.

372.50 SubTOTAL	372.50
Discount	0.00
Pack + Dispatch	0.00
TOTAL for G.S.T.	372.50
G.S.Tax 12.5 %	46.56

CASA File Ref: COM-SYS.FRP 4/12/01 Form for Computer Quote/Order/Config

CONFIDENTIAL - for CASA internal use only.

STOCK

Prepared By :-

Approved/Check :-

Payment Method :-C.O.D

TOTAL PAYABLE

\$419.06



## **NOTES / MEMO LIST**



These lines are for recording comments and other instructions pertaining to tasks outlined overleaf